Thames View Infants - 2015 End of Key Stage One Teacher Assessments

Speaking & Listening

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment

T:\Assessment & Target Setting\2014-2015\SATs\2015 SATs Results - Actual & Comparative

2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

w 1 2 3 4
3% 4% 24% 64% 6%
0% 1% 30% 69%
1% 3% 32% 65%
1% 1% 38% 60%
1% 3% 42% 55%
0% 4% 44% 52%
0% 0% 52% 48%
0% 1% 72% 27 %
0% 18% 77% 4%
0% 21% 69% 10%
Level 2 and Above

2015 93%

2014 99%

2013 96%

2012 98%

2011 97%

2010 96%

2009 100%

2008 99%

2007 81%

2006 79%




Reading

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
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2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

w 1 2c 2b 2a 3 4

0% 3% 0% 3% 17% 69% 7%
0% 2% 0% 2% 22% 65% 8%
1% 3% 2% 4% 21% 65% 5%
0 1% 1% 8% 24% 66% 3%
1% 3% 2% 5% 24% 66%
2% 3% 2% 7% 22% 63%
0% 0% 4% 13% 37% 46%
0% 7% 9% 15% 33% 35%
0% 15% 14% 37% 23% 10%

3% 25% 11% 34% 13% 13%

2c and Above
2015 97%
2014 98%
2013 97%
2012 99%
2011 97%
2010 94%
2009 100%
2008 92%
2007 84%
2006 71%
2b and above
2015 97%
2014 98%
2013 95%
2012 98%
2011 95%
2010 92%
2009 96%
2008 83%
2007 70%
2006 60%




Writing

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
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2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

w 1 2¢ 2b 2a 3 4
0% 3% 3% 9% 16% 62% 6%
0% 0% 3% 16% 19% 62% 4%
2% 2% 4% 12% 16% 62% 2%
1% 1% 5% 15% 19% 58%

2% 3% 5% 13% 24% 54%
2% 4% 3% 15% 26% 49%
0% 0% 7% 22% 31% 40%
0% 5% 21% 25% 31% 19%
0% 18% 21% 40% 14% 7%
7% 21% 25% 26% 13% 8%
2c and Above
2015 97%
2014 100%
2013 96%
2012 98%
2011 96%
2010 93%
2009 100%
2008 96%
2007 82%
2006 72%
2b and above
2015 93%
2014 97%
2013 92%
2012 93%
2011 91%
2010 90%
2009 93%
2008 75%
2007 61%
2006 47%




Maths

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment
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2015
2014
2013
2012
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

w 1 2¢ 2b 2a 3 4
0% 1% 4% 8% 16% 68% 3%
0% 0% 2% 6% 26% 66% 3%
1% 1% 3% 8% 22% 66%
1% 2% 1% 15% 24% 58%
0% 3% 4% 16% 26% 51%
0% 0% 3% 28% 30% 39%
0% 0% 14% 44% 19% 24%
0% 11% 14% 37% 30% 7%
0% 15% 21% 36% 20% 8%
2c and Above
2015 99%
2014 98%
2013 99%
2012 97%
2011 97%
2010 97%
2009 100%
2008 100%
2007 88%
2006 85%
2b and above
2015 95%
2014 98%
2013 96%
2012 97%
2011 94%
2010 93%
2009 97%
2008 87%
2007 74%
2006 64%




Science

w 1 2 3
Teacher Assessment 2015 0% 3% 26% 70%
Teacher Assessment 2014 0% 1% 31% 68%
Teacher Assessment 2013 2% 2% 32% 65%
Teacher Assessment 2012 1% 1% 35% 64%
Teacher Assessment 2011 1% 2% 33% 65%
Teacher Assessment 2010 2% 0% 38% 60%
Teacher Assessment 2009 0% 0% 51% 49%
Teacher Assessment 2008 0% 0% 68% 32%
Teacher Assessment 2007 0% 18% 78% 3%
Teacher Assessment 2006 0% 16% 75% 9%

Level 2 and Above

2015 97%
2014 99%
2013 97%
2012 99%
2011 97%
2010 98%
2009 100%
2008 100%
2007 81%
2006 84%
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