Thames View Infants - 2015 End of Key Stage One Teacher Assessments

Speaking & Listening

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment

	w	1	2	3	4
2015	3%	4%	24%	64%	6%
2014	0%	1%	30%	69%	
2013	1%	3%	32%	65%	
2012	1%	1%	38%	60%	
2011	1%	3%	42%	55%	
2010	0%	4%	44%	52%	
2009	0%	0%	52%	48%	
2008	0%	1%	72%	27%	
2007	0%	18%	77%	4%	
2006	0%	21%	69%	10%	

	Level 2 and Above
2015	93%
2014	99%
2013	96%
2012	98%
2011	97%
2010	96%
2009	100%
2008	99%
2007	81%
2006	79%

Reading

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment

	w	1	2c	2b	2a	3	4
2015	0%	3%	0%	3%	17%	69%	7%
2014	0%	2%	0%	2%	22%	65%	8%
2013	1%	3%	2%	4%	21%	65%	5%
2012	0	1%	1%	8%	24%	66%	3%
2011	1%	3%	2%	5%	24%	66%	
2010	2%	3%	2%	7%	22%	63%	
2009	0%	0%	4%	13%	37%	46%	
2008	0%	7%	9%	15%	33%	35%	
2007	0%	15%	14%	37%	23%	10%	
2006	3%	25%	11%	34%	13%	13%	

	2c and Above
2015	97%
2014	98%
2013	97%
2012	99%
2011	97%
2010	94%
2009	100%
2008	92%
2007	84%
2006	71%

2b and above
97%
98%
95%
98%
95%
92%
96%
83%
70%
60%

Writing

Teacher Assessment Teacher Assessment

	w	1	2c	2b	2a	3	4
2015	0%	3%	3%	9%	16%	62%	6%
2014	0%	0%	3%	16%	19%	62%	4%
2013	2%	2%	4%	12%	16%	62%	2%
2012	1%	1%	5%	15%	19%	58%	
2011	2%	3%	5%	13%	24%	54%	
2010	2%	4%	3%	15%	26%	49%	
2009	0%	0%	7%	22%	31%	40%	
2008	0%	5%	21%	25%	31%	19%	
2007	0%	18%	21%	40%	14%	7%	
2006	7%	21%	25%	26%	13%	8%	

	2c and Above
2015	97%
2014	100%
2013	96%
2012	98%
2011	96%
2010	93%
2009	100%
2008	96%
2007	82%
2006	72%

	2b and above
2015	93%
2014	97%
2013	92%
2012	93%
2011	91%
2010	90%
2009	93%
2008	75%
2007	61%
2006	47%

Maths

Teacher Assessment Teacher Assessment

	W	1	2c	2b	2a	3	4
2015	0%	1%	4%	8%	16%	68%	3%
2014	0%	0%	2%	6%	26%	66%	3%
2013	1%	1%	3%	8%	22%	66%	
2012	1%	2%	1%	15%	24%	58%	
2010	0%	3%	4%	16%	26%	51%	
2009	0%	0%	3%	28%	30%	39%	
2008	0%	0%	14%	44%	19%	24%	
2007	0%	11%	14%	37%	30%	7%	
2006	0%	15%	21%	36%	20%	8%	

_	
	2c and Above
2015	99%
2014	98%
2013	99%
2012	97%
2011	97%
2010	97%
2009	100%
2008	100%
2007	88%
2006	85%

	2b and above
2015	95%
2014	98%
2013	96%
2012	97%
2011	94%
2010	93%
2009	97%
2008	87%
2007	74%
2006	64%

Science

Teacher Assessment
Teacher Assessment

	W	1	2	3
2015	0%	3%	26%	70%
2014	0%	1%	31%	68%
2013	2%	2%	32%	65%
2012	1%	1%	35%	64%
2011	1%	2%	33%	65%
2010	2%	0%	38%	60%
2009	0%	0%	51%	49%
2008	0%	0%	68%	32%
2007	0%	18%	78%	3%
2006	0%	16%	75%	9%

	Level 2 and Above
2015	97%
2014	99%
2013	97%
2012	99%
2011	97%
2010	98%
2009	100%
2008	100%
2007	81%
2006	84%